Lender

Aasa PL
ACEMA CZ
|AgroCredit LV
AlfaKredyt PL
BB Finance Group FI
Capitalia EE
Capitalia LT
Capitalia LV
CashCredit BG
Creamfinance CZ
Creamfinance DK
Creamfinance ES
Creamfinance GE
Creamfinance LV
Creamfinance PL
Credilkeme MX
Credissimo BG
Creditstar CZ
Creditstar EE
Creditstar ES
Creditstar FI
Creditstar PL
Creditter RU
Credius RO
DanaRupiah ID
Debifo LT
DelfinGroup LV
Dineo Credito ES
Dinerito MX
Dozarplati RU
E Cash UA
EcoFinance RU
ESTO EE
Everest Finanse PL
Evergreen Finance GB
ExpressCredit BW
ExpressCredit NA
Finclusion KE*
Finclusion ZA*
Finitera AL
Finitera MK
Finko MD
Finko UA
Fireof ES

MKZ
Hipocredit LT
Hipocredit LV
D Finance ES
ID Finance GE
ID Finance MX
IDF EURASIA KZ
ITF Group BG
luteCredit AL
luteCredit MD
luteCredit MK
JULO ID
Kredit Pintar ID
Kredit Pintar PH
Kviku RU
LF TECH KZ
Lime Zaim RU
Mikro Kapital BY
Mikro Kapital MD
Mikro Kapital RO
Mikro Kapital RU
Mogo AL
Mogo AM
Mogo BG
Mogo BY
Mogo EE
Mogo GE
Mogo KZ
Mogo LT
Mogo LV
Mogo MD
Mogo PL
Mogo RO
Moneda BA
Mozipo Group DK
Mozipo Group LT
Mozipo Group RO
Novaloans GB
Pinjam Yuk ID
Placet Group EE
Placet Group LT
Rapicredit CO
Revo Technology RU
SOS Credit UA
Stik Credit BG
Sun Finance DK
Sun Finance KZ
Sun Finance LV
Sun Finance MX
Sun Finance PL
Sun Finance VN
Swiss Capital KZ KZ
TASCredit KZ
Watu Credit KE
(Wowwo TR
Zenka KE
Totals

“Previously GetBucks see:

** "Week -1" represents traiing 7 days (in thi

Comments

Pending amount due to investors

13-Aug

€0
€1987 &
€207 152 %
€10116 &
€1316 &
€2730 &
€0t
€184
€47907 &
€116 ¢

€0
€215678 &
€0
€0
€2178 ¢
€0
€41527 &
€393350 &

€92541 ¢
€7053 =

€19914
€55674 1
€1845
€83131 4
€23875 1
€31114 ¢
€0
€27664
€7588
€134654 &
€0
€9252 ¢
€0

€61808 T
€275 %

€938 202
€2020
€4 840

€0
€436218 &
€0
€2109102 &

€16039 &
€1985
€0

€3692 ¢
€4401
€385117 &

€0
€57963 &
€0
€11820 ¢
€327
€3893
€0
€36300 &
€27706 &

€93477 &
€277463 &

€0
€164 663 &
€241660 &

€2501 &

€21208 %
€0

€4141 %
€0

€20407

€5185
eof
=3

0
€132069 &
€332 ¢
of
€102954 &
€78490 &
€472154
€405812
€0
€719
€0

€16777 4
€13908 &
€24718
€0
€0
€9213517

https://blog.mi

Week -1**

€0
€18
€207152
€9477
€1316=
€534
-€7637 &
-€13890 &
€31974
€407

-€15655 1
€0

€212306 &
€0

€0
€2178 ¢
€0

€0
€3692
-€13810 &
€58337 &

€0
€5361
€0
€11820 %
€327
-€58482 &
€0

€0
€164573
€84738 &
€2357

ig

-€134903
-€62255 &
-€18119 &
€0
€833 &
€3312
-€44507 &
€13103
€78 490

€405 525
€45714
€97 260 1
€0
€7752 %
€10075 4
€1710
€0
€0
€13880 508

Week -2 Week -3 Week -4
€0 €0 €0
€3 €0d €1491
€0 €0y €0

€199 -€12733 4  -€27564
€0 €0 €0|
-€2991 % €3704 4 -€5329
€1982 14 -€3683 -€3137,
€15604 & €214 -€57309
€13108 4  -€1052 %  -€16553
€125 -€2929 -€ 935|
€487 -€4975 % €3469
€0 €0 €0
€0 €0 €0
€0 €0 €0
-€26629 1 €402 & €5488
€0 €0 €0
€32 -€18989 ¢ €18 989
€0 €0 €0|
€0 €0 €0
€16874 & €16874 €0
€0 €of -€6418
€18728 ¢ €18728 €0
€7802 9 -€116943 %  €184317|
€184300%  €149874 & €67 116
0 €582 & €3540
€0 €0 €0
-€384365 & €5635 %  €188025
€95501 & €39198 - €0
€19420 4  -€70347 & €70347
-€3251 4 -€58006F  -€74854]
€263  -€48833 % €63 166
€96+  -€46533 % €15 552
€0qF  -€183496|
€41263 1  -€54604 & €77353
-€37250 & €50210 & €27 501
-€410198 4 €437550 ©  -€148109
-€14000 1 €248 % €38891
-€34580 & €36531 & €6249
€67051 & €13708
€4203 % €45560 1 -€58723
€14090 ¥ €1767 %  -€88932]
€0 €of -€721
€252898 & €77236 4 -€134
-€2591 ¢ €2591 5 €0
€0
€0 €0 €0
-€47314 % €473142 €0
-€242143
€0 €0 €0
€83105 €78869 & €54 992
-€88875 €32283 €57 142
€834 & €a816 4 -€351
€0y €0 €0]
€oft  -€a7787 4 -€14415)
€oft -€24315% €24315
€435 9 €15208 -€2788
€2309064 8 -€234252 %  -€93622
€0 €0
€24194  €25353 %  -€46132
€0 €0 €
eofr €764t -€39754
€0 eof -€3693
€51304 #  -€64424 % €41160
€ -€40801 %  €40801
€206115
€1763 % €a445 9 -€ 348
€0 €0 €
€39539 & €599 ¢ €47 393
€15824 & €394 ¢ €11910
-€2194 4  -€125055 %  €127275
€107029 ¢ €7546 40  -€29011
-€6827 & €a907 & €1974]
€383669 & €61783 4 -€25200)
€28034 %  €140526 & €64 847
€236749
€8158 ¢ €1069 €5760
€43 -€31167 % €30002
€8695 % €323 % €332
€0 €0 €0
€1753 4 -€39875% €32505
€259 & €2599 = €0|
€6740%  €162050 €0|
€56308 & €11132 €0|
€14474 3 €1329 €2323
€151556 &  €140743 9  -€78139
€104 455 -€1883 -€4761
€0 €
€44 597 -€1291 ¢ €1291
€32577 %  €1224289%  -€70168
€164245 %  €164226 -€
-€236577P
4 €281838 €305 369
€599 & €45115 4  -€ 28 296|
-€88544F  -€206034 f#  -€161532
€117608 %  €117608 €0
€914 ¢ €2413% €19589
-€17869 4 -€3908 9 -€9672
€517 -€454738  €48001
€of -€2833 & €2833
€0 €0 €0|
-€1086 452 €433099 €75073

n-mybucks-legal-changes-30-aprik-2020/

inte
is case 07.08.2020

-13.08.2020 both included)

Pending payment proportion of outstanding investments

13-Aug Week -1 Week -2 Week -3 Week -4

0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
47% 47% 4,7% 27%
2,7% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
6,1% 23% 9,3% 7.7%
0,5% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
2,1% 23% 21% 4.5%
2,1% 2,8% 23% 4.7%
2,3% 1.3% 0,0% 8,6%
1.3% 11% 23% 21%
6,2% 2,5% 5,0% 21.3%
0,1% 5,3% 0.1% 0.2%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,4% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
1,4% 2,1% 24% 2,5%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
10,8% 1.4% 0,0% 0,8%
Jo. 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,0%

0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,19
0,4% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
21,6% 17,4% 19,8% 11,8%
% 3.7% 5.5% 9,1% 2,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,3% 0,3% 29% 2,4%
11% 3,6% 12% 0,0%
0,1% 0,2% 12% 17%
11% 1.5% 11% 3.6%
1.3% 3,9% 0,7% 6,1%
0,9% 0,1% 0,6% 1.9%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 1.9%
0,8% 1,0% 0,7% 0,3%
6,8% 15,8% 9,8% 21%
1,1% 2,4% 2,3% 0.8%
0,0% 1,0% 4,5% 1,5%
0,2% 1,1% 0,6% 0,3%
1,2% 5,4% 0,7% 0,0%
2,8% 3,5% 1.2% 1,0%
1,8% 3.2% 2,0% 2,5%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
4.2% 1,4% 0,5% 0,3%
0,8% 3,1% 0,1% 0,0%
0,6% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,2% 0,9% 0,3% 0,0%
2,4% 3,4% 6,3% 14,8%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0.0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1%
6,2% 12,5% 11,6% 7.7% 3,1%
0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0.2% 0,9%
0,2% 0,0% 0,0% 1.7% 0,5%
7.5% 26,1% 34,6% 7.7% 51%
8,4% 52% 3,7% 4.0% 4.9%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,9% 0,6% 1,0% 1,3% 1,3%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,8% 0,2% 0,0% 2,7% 5.2%
0,2% 0,5% 0,0% 0.4% 0,6%
0,1% 0,8% 0,8% 2,0% 2.3%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,4%
1,6% 0,7% 0,8% 0,0% 0,0%
3,8% 2,8% 2,5% 2,0% 1,5%
1,4% 0,5% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
7.9% 6,1% 5,0% 4,3% 2,6%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,9% 0,0%
1,2% 0,5% 0,0% 0,3% 0,4%
3,0% 2,4% 1.2% 0,7% 1,0%
0,7% 0,5% 0,5% 1,4% 0,2%
1.0% 1.8% 4,5% 1,8% 0,9%
6,9% 4,2% 4,0% 21% 0,4%
2,1% 3,9% 2,0% 4,0% 12%
2,6% 3.2% 7.7% 6,6% 6,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,8% 0,1%
9,0% 7,6% 4,8% 3.4% 27%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
0,2% 0,0% 0,0% 1.6% 1.0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,3% 0,1%
2,2% 1.9% 11,5% 6,7% 0,0%
0,6% 4,9% 4,4% 0.2% 0,0%
0,0% 0,3% 4% 0.1% 0,3%
0,0% 0,5% 1,6% 3,3% 1,5%
32,9% 27,4% 8,3% 6,0% 5,4%
0,3% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,3%
0,0% 3,7% 3,3% 0,0% 0,5%
13,3% 10,4% 4,9% 4.2% 4,7%
1,2% 0,8% 2,0% 0,5% 0,0%
5,4% 11,4% 14,9% 6,9% 4,5%
5,4% 2,4% 1.2% 6,2% 0,7%

0,0% 0,7% 1,8% 0,5% 0,

0,9% 1,3% 0,1% 2,3% 1,4%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 1,0% 0,4%
11,0% 12,2% 12,0% 77% 6,9%
3,7% 4,2% 54% 7.5% 9,3%
3.2% 6,1% 4,5% 4.7% 5,0%
0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,4% 0,1%
0,0% 0,0% 0,5% 0,3% 0,0%
4,4% 4,5% 4,4% 3,9% 3,5%

After the lift of the state of emergency, ID Finance Mexico is resuming collection of borrowers' repayments, however, the process is still slow. We continue working with 1D Finance for further reduction of pending payments.
For Creditter there was a slight delay with the currency exchange. Investor should have received their money by now.
DanaRupiah ID currently has 3 open settiement payments. The oldest one has been transferred and is being processed by the bank. The other 2 settlement payments will be transferred next week. Investors should receive their money by the end of next week.
There was a delay due to a data error in the manual data exchange process for ACEMA CZ. The error will be fixed in the coming weeks. Pending amounts will be released to investors starting with the oldest payments.

13-Aug Week -1 Week -2
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Pending interest

Total
accumulated

269,91
130,22
19,22
118,57
13,30
18,76
108,30
141,48
273,37
725

14,77

0,00

0,00

74,86
271,01
48,98

45,78
141740,00
72049,63
34991,11
175,67
3719,27
1202,96
289,65

.04
€428 491

Paid

0,00
55,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

7163,06|
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8339,81
38896,59
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
75272,13
0,00
20805,43
12640,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
510,99
0,00
0,00
199,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
133,81
18,58
833,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,
€208 403




